
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

No. 
12 
54 
51 
31 

169 
26 
82 
29 
36 

525 
91 
8 

88 
50 
93 

129 
23 
11 
48 

621 
64 

222 
6 

154 
4 

73 
77 
14 
42 
83 
35 

Class 
STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

STK 

STK 

STK 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

STK 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PROL 

PRO 

PRO 

Name 
Humberto Turquinho 
Felipe Macan 
Bruno Cesar Borges 
Davi Gomide 
Bruno Ribeiro 
Kevin Fontainha 
Alzhan Barrossi 
Enzo Valentim  
Kaywan Freire "Kaka Fumaça" 
Nicolas Cenedesi 
Luiz Henrique "Luizinho" 
Rodrigo Gregório "Diguinho" 
Gustavo Manso 
Rafinha Fernandes  
Leo Manella 
Lincoln Melo 
Marcelo Simões 
Rubens Mesquita 
Rafael Macedo 
Saulo Brasil  
Sandro Paganelli 
Lucas Minato 
Davi Gama 
Enzo Maccapani 
Hugo Peres 
Pierre Bauducci 
José Roberto Rangel 
Rafael Lopes 
Jose Altair (TICO) 
Christian Cerciari 
Sarah Conessa  

Laps 
8 
7 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
5 
4 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
7 
5 
6 
7 
4 
7 
8 
6 
8 
7 
5 
6 
7 
7 
7 
1 
1 

Best Tm 
2:00.862 
2:01.535 
2:02.058 
2:02.948 
2:03.552 
2:03.627 
2:03.699 
2:04.472 
2:04.635 
2:04.674 
2:04.682 
2:04.937 
2:05.275 
2:05.333 
2:06.106 
2:06.414 
2:06.829 
2:07.141 
2:07.528 
2:07.576 
2:08.078 
2:08.456 
2:10.120 
2:10.886 
2:12.187 
2:12.858 
2:12.950 
2:17.013 
2:20.715 
2:45.665 
8:31.781 

Diff 

0.673 
1.196 
2.086 
2.690 
2.765 
2.837 
3.610 
3.773 
3.812 
3.820 
4.075 
4.413 
4.471 
5.244 
5.552 
5.967 
6.279 
6.666 
6.714 
7.216 
7.594 
9.258 

10.024 
11.325 
11.996 
12.088 
16.151 
19.853 
44.803 

6:30.919 

Gap 

0.673 
0.523 
0.890 
0.604 
0.075 
0.072 
0.773 
0.163 
0.039 
0.008 
0.255 
0.338 
0.058 
0.773 
0.308 
0.415 
0.312 
0.387 
0.048 
0.502 
0.378 
1.664 
0.766 
1.301 
0.671 
0.092 
4.063 
3.702 

24.950 
5:46.116 

In Lap 
7 
7 
7 
6 
8 
7 
6 
3 
4 
7 
6 
4 
5 
7 
6 
3 
6 
7 
3 
7 
4 
6 
5 
4 
3 
4 
6 
7 
6 
1 
1 

MOTO 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 
Yamaha YZF-R3 

Equipe 
Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Yamaha Racing  

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Moretti Racing Team 

NRT - Nordeste Racing Team 

Colorado Doctor Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Yamaha Racing  

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Atala Escapes 

Paulinho SuperBikes 

Alemão Pneus 

Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 

Zitto Racing 

PRT - Pitico Race Team  

Cerciari Racing School 

Motonil Motors / UsatecBSB 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 30/11/2018 07:48:06 
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    8a ETAPA SUPERBIKE BRASIL 2018 
YAMALUBE R3 CUP 

1o TREINO LIVRE - R3 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 7:23:01 

Autódromo de Interlagos 4,309 km 

30/11/2018 07:23 
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